Elektrolokomotiven 3320, 3526 und 8320
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Prinzipdarstellung
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Art. 3526
Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)

Lichtkorper

Abdeckung
Fenstereinsatz
Verbindungsstreifen
Einholmstromabnehmer

Zylinderschraube (Senkschraube)

Zylinderschraube
Treibgestell
Beisatzrad
Lagerbolzen

Zahnrad
Treibachsenteil
Haftreifen

Treibrad mit Haftreifen
Feldmagnet (Polbugel)
Anker

Motorschild
Zylinderschraube
Burstenpaar
UKW-Drossel

Trager
Zylinderschraube
Lotfahne

Umschalter
Gluhlampe
Steckfassung
Federscheibe
Attrappe

Drehgestell (komplett)
Zylinderansatzschraube
Drehgestellrahmen
Stltzblech
Linsensenkschraube
Drehgestellrahmen
Kupplungsschacht
Kurzkupplung
Zylinderschraube
Schleifer
Senkschraube
Leiterplatte
Halteplatte
Senkschraube

Z/36/8

Z30
227

D14

D14

287680
248120
248220
248230
297330
615390

756180

785250
393570
237940
231840
231850
344810
7153

344830
231390
610030
231350
785120
601460
600910
407600
785030
703510
214760
610040
604180
401640
248110
393580
753510
248150
214620
786190
248170
404020
701630
750200
7164

756100
614610
258820
756100



